WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Little Chute 54 7
2 Kiel 72 7
3 Plymouth 107 7
4 Luxemburg-Casco 126 7
5 Two Rivers 135 7
6 Fox Valley Lutheran 158 7
7 Freedom 188 6
8 Chilton 233 7
9 Marinette 259 7
10 Peshtigo 260 5
11 Denmark 295 7
12 Sheboygan Falls 297 5
13 Green Bay West 344 5
14 Sturgeon Bay 348 6
15 Wrightstown 425 5
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WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Overall Results :

Girls

Girls

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 4750
2 4749
3 4762
4 4748
5 4728
6 4726
7 4830
8 4701
9 4828
10 4782
11 4699
12 4745
13 4827
14 4724
15 4689
16 4795
17 4657
18 4764
19 4808
20 4792
21 4725
22 4793
23 4686
24 4796
25 4790
26 4727
27 4775
28 4791
29 4806
30 4687
31 4761
32 4658
33 4794
34 4763
35 4744
36 4723

Ashley Wilson
Lauren Wegand
Claire DuChateau
Sami Miller

Evalyn Schafer
Lillian Larson
Breanne Kulpa
Claire Helmila
Ashley Groothoff
Rachel Nelson
Katherine Cook
Campbell DeBoth
Allie Gallagher
Hailey Helms
Rowen Volhard
Molly Munson
Emily Heller
McKenna Rank
Beth Steffen

Sibis Gonzalez
Nina Kraus
Gretchen Herzog
Anna Feuerstahler
Megan Schuenemann
Hannah Downs
Cara Madson
Addison Lacy

Ella Eiring

Kaitlyn Lohr
Claire Fischer
Ellison Bosman
Adahlyn Hoerl

Ali Hoelzel-Montey
Grace Havel

Ella Davis-Fredrick
Jayda Arenz

10/25/24 4:18:16 PM

State

School  Qualifer
Little Chute Team
Little Chute Team
Luxemburg-Casco Ind
Little Chute Team
Kiel Team
Kiel Team
Two Rivers Ind
Freedom Ind
Two Rivers Ind
Peshtigo Ind
Freedom
Little Chute Team
Two Rivers
Kiel Team
Fox Valley Lutheran
Plymouth
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth
Kiel Team
Plymouth
Fox Valley Lutheran
Plymouth
Plymouth
Kiel Team
Marinette
Plymouth
Sheboygan Falls
Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Little Chute Team
Kiel Team

Performance Timing, LLC

12
12
10
12

12
12
12
12
11
10
11

12
11
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
11
12

12

11
10
12
10
12

11

00:18:57.7
00:19:20.3
00:19:26.4
00:19:38.2
00:19:47.3
00:19:48.3
00:19:51.9
00:19:52.4
00:19:57.7
00:20:04.4
00:20:19.9
00:20:21.4
00:20:22.1
00:20:32.4
00:20:35.9
00:20:36.9
00:20:37.2
00:20:46.7
00:21:04.4
00:21:07.4
00:21:09.4
00:21:15.1
00:21:19.0
00:21:21.6
00:21:25.3
00:21:27.3
00:21:27.3
00:21:33.9
00:21:34.2
00:21:46.5
00:21:49.6
00:21:51.0
00:21:57.4
00:21:58.7
00:22:05.9
00:22:12.8

www.performancetiming.com
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6:07 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:09 min/m
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School

Girls

Overall Results :

State

Qualifer

Girls

Grade

Time

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

4659
4729
4819
4759
4776
4747
4712
4691
4778
4690
4703
4746
4833
4677
4758
4774
4711
4700
4781
4780
4831
4675
4832
4818
4671
4673
4777
4672
4685
4804
4816
4704
4676
4702
4760
4660

Morgan Mueller
Addison Vogel
Delaney Skiba
Cady Bevins
Lauren Sadowski
Madisen Job

Kylie Jensen
Madeline Zuelsdorf
Alaina Archambault
Carys Wendland
Lydia Merrick
Brooke Janssen
Rylee Timm

Ivy Wavrunek
Gretta Annoye
Madison Kunick
Olivia Gartner
Allison Hansel
Samantha Miller
Isabella Klug

Ava McLean
Addison Samson
Sophia Soukup
Megan Selle
Emma Abel
Aubrey Famaree
Savannah Schneider
Hailey Brantmeier
Lake Curtis
Annalise Borowski
Ciana Luett

Sofia Peterson
Hayden Swagel
Gracie Martzahl
Sienna Blohowiak

Aubrey Plate

10/25/24 4:18:16 PM

Chilton

Kiel

Sturgeon Bay
Luxemburg-Casco
Marinette

Little Chute

Green Bay West
Fox Valley Lutheran
Peshtigo

Fox Valley Lutheran
Freedom

Little Chute

Two Rivers
Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
Marinette

Green Bay West
Freedom

Peshtigo

Peshtigo

Two Rivers
Denmark

Two Rivers
Sturgeon Bay
Denmark
Denmark
Marinette
Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran
Sheboygan Falls
Sturgeon Bay
Freedom
Denmark
Freedom
Luxemburg-Casco

Chilton

Performance Timing, LLC

Team

Team

Team

10
11

12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

12
12
12
10

11
10
11

10
10

12
11
11
11

10
12
10

00:22:22.0
00:22:27.3
00:22:31.9
00:22:39.6
00:22:41.1
00:22:41.4
00:22:44.6
00:22:44.9
00:22:47.6
00:22:49.9
00:22:56.4
00:22:57.6
00:22:59.7
00:22:59.9
00:23:04.2
00:23:08.2
00:23:09.2
00:23:14.7
00:23:16.1
00:23:16.4
00:23:21.2
00:23:22.4
00:23:27.3
00:23:28.4
00:23:29.2
00:23:30.9
00:23:37.1
00:23:38.5
00:23:39.1
00:23:40.7
00:23:44.4
00:23:56.8
00:23:57.5
00:23:59.9
00:24:03.9
00:24:08.7

www.performancetiming.com
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

7:12 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
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Girls

Overall Results :

State
Qualifer

School

Girls

Grade

Time

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

73 4829
74 4688
75 4662
76 4773
77 4661
78 4843
79 4713
80 4714
81 4674
82 4663
83 4841
84 4771
85 4772
86 4842
87 4839
88 4807
89 4715
90 4817
91 4840
92 4815
93 4814
94 4779
95 4805

Josephine Korinek
Sydney Szerkins
lyla Wieting
Keirsten Kabacinski
Evaleigh Popp
Natalie McDonald
Autumn Johnson
Morgan Johnson
Autumn LaPalm
Jordyn Woelfel
River Geaudry
Lacy Carviou
Jazleen Fong-Baake
Allison Leick

Aubry Bowker
Makenna Mendez-Badura
Mikiah Rogina
Claire Quaderder
Madison DeCleene
Hannah Kiekhaefer
Ava Estes

Gianna Jashinski

Hannah Lohr
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Two Rivers

Fox Valley Lutheran
Chilton
Marinette
Chilton
Wrightstown
Green Bay West
Green Bay West
Denmark
Chilton
Wrightstown
Marinette
Marinette
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Sheboygan Falls
Green Bay West
Sturgeon Bay
Wrightstown
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Peshtigo
Sheboygan Falls

Performance Timing, LLC

12

10
11

11
10

11
11
10
12
10
11
11
10

11

10

00:24:13.1
00:24:18.4
00:24:22.3
00:24:23.5
00:24:33.9
00:24:38.9
00:24:39.9
00:24:48.9
00:24:51.4
00:25:16.1
00:25:31.1
00:25:39.7
00:26:03.9
00:26:06.6
00:26:11.4
00:26:39.9
00:26:40.4
00:26:57.7
00:27:45.3
00:28:13.4
00:28:13.4
00:29:44 .4
00:31:06.9

www.performancetiming.com
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:57 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:41 min/m
8:57 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:35 min/m
10:02 min/m
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WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 25, 2024

Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:40:23.7

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 4750  Ashley Wilson 18:57.7 1
2 2 4749  Lauren Wegand 19:20.3 2
3 4 4748  Sami Miller 19:38.2 4
4 12 4745  Campbell DeBoth 20:21.4 12
5 35 4744 Ella Davis-Fredrick 22:05.9 35
6 42 4747 Madisen Job 22:41.4 42
7 48 4746 Brooke Janssen 22:57.6 48

Team name: Kiel

Team result: 72 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:42:45.0

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 4728 Evalyn Schafer 19:47.3 5
2 6 4726 Lillian Larson 19:48.3 6
3 14 4724 Hailey Helms 20:32.4 14
4 21 4725 Nina Kraus 21:09.4 21
5 26 4727 Cara Madson 21:27.3 26
6 36 4723  Jayda Arenz 22:12.8 36
7 38 4729  Addison Vogel 22:27.3 38

Team result: 107

Team name: Plymouth

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:45:46.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 4795  Molly Munson 20:36.9 16
2 20 4792 Sibis Gonzalez 21:07.4 20
3 22 4793  Gretchen Herzog 21:15.1 22
4 24 4796 Megan Schuenemann 21:21.6 24
5 25 4790 Hannah Downs 21:25.3 25
6 28 4791 Ella Eiring 21:33.9 28
7 33 4794  Ali Hoelzel-Montey 21:57.4 33
Team name: Luxemburg-Casco
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:46:41.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 4762  Claire DuChateau 19:26.4 3
2 18 4764 McKenna Rank 20:46.7 18
3 31 4761 Ellison Bosman 21:49.6 31
4 34 4763  Grace Havel 21:58.7 34
5 40 4759  Cady Bevins 22:39.6 40
6 51 4758  Gretta Annoye 23:04.2 51
7 71 4760  Sienna Blohowiak 24:03.9 71

October 25, 2024
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Team result: 135

Team name: Two Rivers

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:46:32.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 4830 Breanne Kulpa 19:51.9 7
2 9 4828  Ashley Groothoff 19:57.7 9
3 13 4827  Allie Gallagher 20:221 13
4 49 4833 Rylee Timm 22:59.7 49
5 57 4831 Ava McLean 23:21.2 57
6 59 4832  Sophia Soukup 23:27.3 59
7 73 4829  Josephine Korinek 24:13.1 73

Team result: 158

Team name: Fox Valley Lutheran

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:49:16.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 4689 Rowen Volhard 20:35.9 15
2 23 4686  Anna Feuerstahler 21:19.0 23
3 30 4687 Claire Fischer 21:46.5 30
4 44 4691 Madeline Zuelsdorf 22:44.9 44
5 46 4690  Carys Wendland 22:49.9 46
6 65 4685  Lake Curtis 23:391 65
7 74 4688  Sydney Szerkins 24:18.4 74

Team result: 188

Team name: Freedom

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:50:20.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 4701 Claire Helmila 19:52.4 8
2 11 4699  Katherine Cook 20:19.9 11
3 47 4703 Lydia Merrick 22:56.4 47
4 54 4700 Allison Hansel 23:14.7 54
5 68 4704 Sofia Peterson 23:56.8 68
6 70 4702 Gracie Martzahl 23:59.9 70
Team name: Chilton
Team result: 233 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:53:21.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 4657  Emily Heller 20:37.2 17
2 32 4658  Adahlyn Hoerl 21:51.0 32
3 37 4659  Morgan Mueller 22:22.0 37
4 72 4660  Aubrey Plate 24:08.7 72
5 75 4662 lyla Wieting 24:22.3 75
6 77 4661 Evaleigh Popp 24:33.9 77
7 82 4663  Jordyn Woelfel 25:16.1 82
Team name: Marinette
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:55:17.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 25, 2024
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Team name: Marinette
Team result: 259

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:55:17.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 4775  Addison Lacy 21:27.3 27
2 41 4776 Lauren Sadowski 22:41.1 41
3 52 4774 Madison Kunick 23:08.2 52
4 63 4777 Savannah Schneider 23:371 63
5 76 4773 Keirsten Kabacinski 24:23.5 76
6 84 4771 Lacy Carviou 25:39.7 84
7 85 4772  Jazleen Fong-Baake 26:03.9 85

Team name: Peshtigo
Team result: 260

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:59:09.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 4782 Rachel Nelson 20:04.4 10
2 45 4778  Alaina Archambault 22:47.6 45
3 55 4781 Samantha Miller 23:16.1 55
4 56 4780 Isabella Klug 23:16.4 56
5 94 4779  Gianna Jashinski 29:44 4 94

Team name: Denmark
Team result: 295

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:57:01.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 4677 vy Wavrunek 22:59.9 50
2 58 4675  Addison Samson 23:22.4 58
3 61 4671 Emma Abel 23:29.2 61
4 62 4673  Aubrey Famaree 23:30.9 62
5 64 4672 Hailey Brantmeier 23:38.5 64
6 69 4676 Hayden Swagel 23:57.5 69
7 81 4674 Autumn LaPalm 24:51.4 81

Team name: Sheboygan Falls
Team result: 297

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 02:04:06.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 4808 Beth Steffen 21:04.4 19
2 29 4806  Kaitlyn Lohr 21:34.2 29
3 66 4804  Annalise Borowski 23:40.7 66
4 88 4807 Makenna Mendez-Badura 26:39.9 88
5 95 4805 Hannah Lohr 31:06.9 95

Team name: Green Bay West
Team result: 344

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 02:02:03.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 4712 Kylie Jensen 22:44.6 43
2 53 4711 Olivia Gartner 23:09.2 53
3 79 4713  Autumn Johnson 24:39.9 79
4 80 4714 Morgan Johnson 24:48.9 80
5 89 4715  Mikiah Rogina 26:40.4 89

October 25, 2024
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Team name: Sturgeon Bay

Team result: 348 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 02:04:56.0
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 4819  Delaney Skiba 22:31.9 39
2 60 4818  Megan Selle 23:28.4 60
3 67 4816  Ciana Luett 23:44 .4 67
4 90 4817  Claire Quaderder 26:57.7 90
5 92 4815 Hannah Kiekhaefer 28:13.4 92
6 93 4814 Ava Estes 28:13.4 93
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 425 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 02:10:13.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 78 4843 Natalie McDonald 24:38.9 78
2 83 4841 River Geaudry 25:31.1 83
3 86 4842  Allison Leick 26:06.6 86
4 87 4839  Aubry Bowker 26:11.4 87
5 91 4840 Madison DeCleene 27:45.3 9

October 25, 2024
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